
ID Task Mode Task Name DurationStart Finish

1 885026 DEL- Delaware County 

Resurfacing 2018

10 days Mon 

5/14/18

Fri 5/25/18

2 KLONDIKE RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

3 CLARK­SHAW RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

4 BUTTS RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

5 DUFFY RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

15 COOK RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

16 N. SECTION LINE RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

17 GILLETE RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

18 BRUNDAGE RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

19 WEISER RD 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

6 KLONDIKE RD 2 days Tue 5/15/18 Wed 5/16/18

7 S. SECTION LINE RD 1 day Wed 5/16/18 Wed 5/16/18

8 WARRENSBURG RD 1 day Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/17/18

9 CLARK­SHAW RD 2 days Thu 5/17/18 Fri 5/18/18

10 BUTTS RD 2 days Thu 5/17/18 Fri 5/18/18

11 HYATTS RD 1 day Fri 5/18/18 Fri 5/18/18

20 DUFFY RD 1 day Mon 5/21/18 Mon 5/21/18

21 BRIDLESPUR LN 1 day Mon 5/21/18 Mon 5/21/18

22 TIMBER LAKE DR 1 day Mon 5/21/18 Mon 5/21/18

23 COOK RD 2 days Tue 5/22/18 Wed 5/23/18

12 KLONDIKE RD 1 day Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18

13 CLARK­SHAW RD 1 day Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18

24 BUTTS RD 1 day Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18

14 COOK RD 1 day Fri 5/25/18 Fri 5/25/18

25 DUFFY RD 1 day Fri 5/25/18 Fri 5/25/18
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Project: 885026 DEL-Delaware C

Date: Thu 5/10/18


